1993-02-01

haghalle l I l
! ""l '“l H spare parts list

Spare parts list ST from machine No. 240

Lista de piezas de recambio
Liste de piéce de rechange
Reservedelsliste
Onderdelenlijst
Varaosaluettelo
Reservdelslista
Ersatzteilliste

hogballe

A P.LAURSEN A’S. 717t ULDUM l
DANMARK . TELEFON 75 89 32 66

TELEFAX 75 8937 66

C4G0-81-91-10 Prunicad 0 Dommarvs by lekmak Murrmnan NS Heenng From Machine No. 240



A P. LAURSEN A3 . 7371 ULDUM

DANMARK

TLF.: 758932 66 . FAX: T5 B3 17 66

Type ST

Pos. No.j Order No. Notos Pox. No| Order No, HNows
3 6560-10 38 9967-50 M20x 140
2 9934-3¢ 39 3930-40 D21437
3 9633-01 40 9969-94 M20
4 181161 BLDADZEZ/EWEZW 41 9984-28 M18x25x45
4 181155 Ci 43 998421 61617205
4 1811-57 BS 4 9984-24 063 mm
5 5630-02 45 9984-25 #3Cx 1,5 DIN 937
[ 9990-41 48 9984.26 85 x
7 5634-01 47 9984-27 03050 %4
8 9632-01 48 §950-16 L58 - 1494110
%% 9 181169 BUD/DZ 49 95015 LM 102 - 849/910

9 1811-64 < 50 9984-23
k] 1811-69 85 51 9904-29 C18,5 DIN 74361

10 9364-18 M8 x20 52 1811-06 D28/50 x 67

il 996091 M8 53 9963-01 M10x25

12 9968-71 558

13 996043 DB-PF 207

14 1811-71

15 181012

16 1520-70

37 996444 M12x 30

18 9968-35 £z

19 9968-16 M1z

20 993434

21 952405

22 181101 E/EZEWIEZW

22 181110 BLO/OZ

22 181122 BS

22 181140 cH

23 $960-59 M12x 40

24 49630-35 Diz/24

25 9930-32 panz?

% 1810-19

27 181013 BL/DYODZ

27 1810-14 cn

27 1810-16 E/EZ/EW/EZW

27 1810-17 Bs

28 998018 11,5 x 15" AW

28 998019 400 x 15,5" RIB Traier

28 $940-20 400 x 15,5 7404

29 181151

30 9928-95 Mi6

31 $9930-20 017730

32 9960-31 M16 x 55

33 1811-75

a4 998540 w2102 SD 05

34 998541 WEL280 D5 15

35 1550-20

36 1819-03 6/1617205

a7 9984-49




